
  Easter Thunderball 2012. Santa Pod Raceway. England.   

TOP FUEL BIKE     TSI RACENET SYSTEM 08/04/2012 
PROGRESSIVE LADDER FOR  5 CARS  18:50:01

1 11      IAN KING         
TFB                        

              
              

              
              

WINNER           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0    Bye                   
                           

              
              

              
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

3 9       RENE VAN DEN BERG
TFB                        

              
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

4 2       STEVE WOOLLATT   
TFB                        

  Bye         
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

2 22      JOB HEEZEN       
TFB                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

5 16      CHRIS HANNAM     
TFB                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0    Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0    Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      


